Klaipedos cempionatas
Klaipéda, 14-3-2025

Event 21
2025-03-14 - 17:25

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

PISCIKAITE, Beatrice
GIRGZDUTAITYTE, Meta

DOMERECKAITE, Dominyka

YB
06
09
10

RIMKEVICIUTE-ZEMGULYTE, Liepa 10

SKIPARYTE, Daniele
GINEIKAITE, Emilija
VAITIEKUNAITE, Kamile
TIPELYTE, Austeja
MAZRIMAITE, Akmeja
STONKUTE, Gabija

BELECKAJA-RAJENKOVA, Jaroslava Iv09ika

SCHAEFER, Maria
CESNAITE, Liucija
GEDGAUDAITE, Ugne
GARASTAITE, Eva
BICHTIAKOVA, Arina
KESTENYTE, Sofija
LUKAVICE, Barbora
VINIAUTAITE, Emilija
TUPILENKO, Milena
GABRENAITE, Samanta
PAZERECKAITE, Barbora
KHISMATULLINA, Alina
JERMOLAJEVA, Patricija
SOCAITE, Alteja
BRICYNA, Alisa
NAVICKAITE, Ugne
MAZEIKAITE, Eivile

11
10
13
10
08
10

11
09
12
14
11
10
15
14
13
09
15
16
15
13
14
15
16

Time
V.Srebalius 31.69
N.Jurciuk 33.21
Siauliu "Delfinas" 34.28
J.Boguziene 35.23
N.Gurkova 36.04
Mecislav Doviakovskij / Vanda Grigaitiene 36.08
A.Kovalenko 36.68
Siauliu "Delfinas" 37.17
M. Doviakovskij 38.10
Palangos sporto centras 38.32
N.Jurciuk 39.75
J.Kiskyte 39.77
M. Doviakovskij 40.19
J.Kiskyte 40.95
D. Kucinskaite 42.26
M. Doviakovskij 42.48
J.Kiskyte 43.02
A.Kovalenko 4427
J.Kiskyte 44.96
A.Kovalenko 4552
M. Doviakovskij 47.11
V.Srebaliene 49.47
N.Gurkova 49.62
V.Srebaliene 49.76
J.Kiskyte 51.83
A.Kovalenko 54.19
V.Srebaliene 54.57
Tadas Bulke 1:05.44

Pts

608
529
481
443
413
412
392
377
350
344
308
308
298
282
256
252
243
223
213
205
185
160
158
157
139
121
119

69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Klaipédos Gintaro sporto centras
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